NP SAYS...

ANFP conducted surveys in October 2020 and January 2021 delving into the effects COVID-19 has had and
continues to have on ANFP members’ work environment. Three data points from the surveys are provided below.

To see the full survey results for each setting, as well as for the healthcare foodservice segment combined, please
visit our COVID-19 Resource Center. Watch a video highlighting these changes in data on ANFPtv.

Facility Type Jan. 2021 m Have any foodservice staff been
diagnosed with COVID-19 in the last

) . o o
Skilled Nursing/Long-Term Care 48% 21% 30 days? Percentages represent
Acute Care 54% 23% individuals who responded “Yes.”
Senior Living 52% 21% . .

Each work setting reported a much higher
Corrections 60% 29% level of COVID-19 infection activity among
Schools 46% 14% foodservice staff for the prior 30 days in
Other 42% 20% January 2021 versus October 2020.

What are your current dining practices?

Most settings have moved from more restricted In-Room Dining Only settings to Socially Distanced or other less restrictive
dining styles in January 2021 compared to October 2020. However, dining styles in Skilled Nursing/Long-Term Care appear
to have moved to a more restrictive setting over that same time period as COVID-19 cases have increased.

Facility Type Jan. 2021 | oct2020 |

In-Room Socially Distanced In-Room Socially Distanced

Dining Only Dining Dining Only Dining
Skilled Nursing/Long-Term Care 66% 27% 60% 31%
Acute Care 38% 46% 51% 33%
Senior Living 42% 42% 51% 36%
Corrections 10% 40% 29% 29%
Schools 10% 64% 8% 60%
Other 24% 55% 22% 52%

Has your foodservice operation been Food and supply shortages are still a significant issue across all
affected by food item and/or supply settings, however the situation appears to be improving for most.
shortages during COVID-19?

Facility Type Jan. 2021 m Jan. 2021 m

Yes, we experienced both food and Yes, we experienced both food and
supply shortages and it is still an issue. | supply shortages, but it has improved.
Skilled Nursing/Long-Term Care 36% 39% 42% 42%
Acute Care 43% 51% 35% 37%
Senior Living 35% 34% 44% 48%
Corrections 10% 33% 20% 33%
Schools 45% 51% 31% 23%
Other 46% 34% 40% 40%
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http://www.ANFPonline.org/COVID-19
https://videos.anfponline.org/further-effects-of-covid-19

